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PLENARY SESSION: M. PRINCE 

FY82 Funding Levels by Program Element 

~AIUJOTS OF #)LUIS) - r,m5ktBlws 
MTLIIAU ESLARCM 23.) 

ADVANCED COYCUTS 11.6 

SupPolTl~ #SEAilCH 2.2 

s r m s  usuucw 20.5' 

immoLo6y DEVELOPMENT 3.6 

WUlllLllS 12.2" 

CAPITAL EWlprbrT 4.0 

TOTAL 78.0 

.' IIcUI#s THE S& USIDUITIAL LYERIKYIAL STATION 

lrCwDES COIIPLETIOW OF U l l O W A l  E X E W W  PROJECT AND THE 1 Iy MUD PROJECT 
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PLENARY SESSION: M. PRINCE 

Dctaikd Funding Levels With Organizational Responsibility 

AtTlVlTY 

AMORPHOUS K1TERI ALS' 
STABILITY & E F f l C l E I C Y  OF THIN 

W16W EF F I C  IENCY DEVICE COKE; IS 
SlLlCOI AND POLYCRYSTAUl& 

SI LICOW MATERIAL P U R l f  ICATION' 
RIBBON A I D  SHECT SIL!C31 RESEARCH 
LMViU)MEITAL DEGRADATIOY 

FlUIS  

SHEET. 

RESEARCH - 
CELLS' 

ELECTROCMnICAL MATERIALS AND 

CONCfNTUATOR MTERIALS AND CELLS 
POUER OUALlTY AND CONTROL RESEARCH' 
CELL AND MODULE FORMTION RESEARCH - 
D I  AGNOST I C EOU I PHEYl - 
SYsiEns RESEARCH 
CRITICAL SUBSYSTEMS DEVELOPNW 
CONCENTRATOR RESEARCH AID TESTING 
DATA COLLECTION OF EXPERIMENTS 

AND ANALY SI S 

CLOSEOUT 
SYSTEMS E x m n w s ,  OPERATIOW 

LU6IWELRINS SCIENCES RESEARCH 
SE RES - 
SI L l C W  TfCHlOLO6Y DE:'ELOPI#Ml 

UESPONSI BLE 
atEncv 

SR I 
5191 

SERl 
SER I 

JP L 
JPL 
J? L 

SER I 

SAND I A 
SANDIA 
JP L 

SER I 

SANDIA 
SANDIA 
SANDIA 
SAWOIA 

VARIOUS 

JP L 
SANDIA 

JPL 

HO 
OR0 

TOTAL 

FUhJINC 
i.Lluuw 

3.8 
5.1 

3.3 
2.5 

2.9 
6.8 
1-5 

2.0 

2.2 
3.1 
4.7 

2.2 

1.1 
1.3 
4.9 
4.8 

5.6 

3.1 
2 .o 

3.6 

6.1 
5.4 

?B.O 
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PLENAR’f SESSION: M. PRINCE 

Program Cost Sharing With Industry 

AllOllPHOUS MATERIALS S *I H 

SlLlioY AUU POLYCRYSTALLIYE SHEET -6 ?I 

EUCTROC~MICAL RAATERIALS 8 CELLS 2.5 II 

SI L l  COY lUTER1 AL PlRlF ICAT IO# 1.5 H 

CELL Awl) MDULf FOLlUTlOW RESEARCH 4.0 H 

WD PROJECT 6.6 H 

. AYFLIES TO COYlRACTS OYLY 

Major Accomplishments 

ILLb- 

o EFFICIENCY - SlLICOy - THIN FJUS 

o CELL COSTS 

o MDULE LlFE (TERRESTRIA;) 

a TCRUSIRJAL SYSIER 
EXPLI IWTS 

o INDUSlRlAL BAZ 

o FAIRICATIW TECLOLOCY 

LX 
1-JX 

1-2 YEARS 

FLY W L L  REllOlt USLS 

A FEY MALL SPECIALITY 
CMPAWIES (SEVERAL KYr 
uus I N  l Y l 5 )  

EXPENSIVL MWUAL 
OPERkllOI 

201 
5 - l i l  

S7/Yr 

S -2 H 

-2  R 

.7 ?I 

8-5  ?I 

- 9  H 

5.2 P 

10 YEARS 

2,101, SMLL EXPUIREYIS  
(FPU))J 15 MAJOR PROJECTS 
(AS LM6E AS 350 KYr) 

RAP I DLI EXPAYD I NC 1 Y W f  l R  I A L 
MSEJ IORE THAN IS CELL SUP- 
PLIERS (5 WYr SALES IW 1981) 

Wl -AMlOIUlED P1 LO1 PRODUC- 
TION OF CLLLSi RIUW PiiOCfS- 
SLS JEAR COI#ERCIALI2AIIOW 
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FLENARY SESSION: M. PRINC€ 

Ceil Efficiency vs Time ;or Non-Single-Crystal 
Silicon Devices 

-tate of U.S. PV Industry 

(A) DEVELOPED H l 6 H L Y - R E L I A B L E  PRODUCTS TO SUPPLY REROTE E L E C T R I C I T Y  FOR C O M U N I C A T I O Y S ,  

CORROSION CONTROL, NAVIGATIONAL AIDS, HOM AN0 FARR USES 

(2 )  ilVESTED I N  INFRASTRKTURE TO DELIVER AND SERVICE THES 

( 3 )  INCREASED SALES AND REVENUES AT A VERY HEALTHY RATE 

19L9 19dp u 
SALES 1.4 Yr 3.2 W P  5 Ib'r 

REVENUE 1 $30 R I L L I O N  150 R I L L I O N  175 RILL 

?RODUCTS 

( 4 )  INVESTED APPROXIMATELY S10 M I L L I O N  I N  1981 I N T O  RESEARCH ON I W R O V E C  'HOTOVOLTAIC 
CELLS LYD MODULES 
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PLENARY SESSION: M. PRINCE 

History of U.S. Prices and PV Module Production 

CALENDER YEAR 


